REISLING PARK NORTH

City of Coon Rapids, Anoka County, Minnesota

State of Minnesota

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That Programmed Land, Inc., a Minnesota Corporation, fee owner; and that Midland Credit Corporation, a Minnesota Corporation, mortgagee; and that Commonwealth Development Co., a Minnesota Corporation, contract purchaser, of the follow described property situated in the State of Minnesota, County of Anoka, to-wit:

The Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter, Section 8, Township 31, Range 24. Together with all that part of the Northeast Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section 17, Township 31, Range 24 lying Northerly of the centerline of the established Highway running from the City of Anoka to the City of Minneapolis, as said Highway runs through said section, excepting however, that part thereof described as follows: The East 90.00 feet, except the North 410.00 feet; and the

West 297.00 feet of the Eas No. 35). Also excepting th	t thereof described as follows. The East Solo Feet, on the San
for the public use forever	surveyed and platted as REISLING PARK NORTH, and do hereby donate and dedicate to the public the Avenue, Boulevards, Highway, Lanes, and Streets as shown on this plat. Also dedicating to a shown on this plat for drainage and utility purposes, and utility purposes only. In witness d, Inc. has caused these presents to be signed by its proper officer and its corporate seal to be day of, 1980, A.D.
/MC	PROGRAMMED LAND, INC.
CHEDIT	By: Dilliam lu Edes
CORPORATE	William M. Edes, Vice President
Also in withess whereof, sa its corporate seal to be he	aid Midland Credit Corporation has carried these presents to be signed by its proper officers and ereunto affixed thisday of, 1980, A.D.
The character of the contract	MIDLAND CREDIT CORPORATION
By: Signer See	enform, its: President By: Joann Lessard, its: Asistant Luctury
Also in witness whereof, sath	aid Commonwealth Development Co., has caused these presents to be signed by its proper officers, 1980, A.D.
	COMMONWEALTH DEVELOPMENT CO.
By: Lany 7 Cramb	
State of Minnesota County of	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of October, 1980, A.D. by William M. Edes, Vice President of Programmed Land, Inc., a Minnesota Corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	John E. Dough Notary Public, Hemeline County, Minnesota My Commission Expires: 410 iday of Described 1980, A.R.
State of Minnesota	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me thisand or
County of hearen	by Sampson , President and by Maca hersard , Westart Jeros of Midlahd Credit Corporation, a Minnesota Corporation, on behalf of the corporation.

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this _____ day of _____ by Larry F. Cramblit, president, and by Lyle E. McLaughlin, secretary of Commonwealth Development Co., a Minnesota Corporation, on behalf of the corporation. I hereby certify that I have surveyed and platted the property described in this plat as REISLING PARK NORTH and that this plat is a correct representation of said survey; that all monuments have been correctly placed in the ground as shown on the plat; that all distances are correctly shown on the plat in feet and hundreths of a foot; that the outside boundary lines are correctly designated on the plat; and that there are no wet lands or public highways to be designated on the plat other than as shown Minnesota Registration No. 8194 The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

by John O. Oliver, Land Surveyor

By: Daniel D. Me Cauly, Mayor Attest: Betty Belleme, Clerk

This plat has been checked and approved this 29th day of December, 1980, A.D.

bolodow. anderen Anoka County Surveyor

114615

"W DELINQUEN" AND TRANSFER ENTERE

Office of RECISTRAR OF THESE STATE OF WINNESU' A COUNTY OF ANCKE I hereby come to that the nithing list among Nas pled in this office 1980

Resultation of the Property of t

LAND

REISLING PARK NORTH

